Indoor

2025/3/3

3

14-Jul-25

Cerebrospinal Fluid Test05-Jul-24 2000 2 4000

Cerebrospinal Fluid Test04-Jul-24 111 1 111

Cervical Smear05-Jul-24 23 2 46

Cervical Smear05-Jul-24 DR M.C.MUKUL 45 2 90

4505-Jul-24 DR. SANTSEVI PRASAD 0 2 0

Total Amount  4247.00

Total Pay 0

0

inwords: RUPEES  FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN ONLY

Total Dues

1. The Report is not valid for medico legal purpose

ADVANCE NEURO & SPINE ( ANS ) CENTRE

233 MIG HANUMAN NAGAR NEAR 90FIT ROAD

PATNA-800020

8301990169-7004359989-9117678415

Valid UpTo

Token No

Address

Department

Patient Name

[...]

Email id :mrckinfosolution@gmail.com, Web Site :0 ,Mobile No :8809358969,7479735068

Reg no:0

0.00 YEARS / YEARS

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

038 CBC 4555

36 WIDAL 0

17 Skin Scraping 0

10 Liver Function 0

Total Amt Dis % Dis Amt Net Amt

Pay Amt Dues Amt

4555 0 0 4555

4555 0 INWORDS: Four Thousand Five Hundred Fifty-Five ONLY

CITY EMERGENCY

NEAR BY PASS,KRISHI COLLAGE,PATNA

Email Id : mrckinfosolution@gmail.com  , Web Site :0
Mobile No :8809358969,7479735068

Token No

Address

Department

Patient Name

Reg No

W/o 

Mobile No

Consultant 

:

:

:

:Age/Sex

: